
East Central Invite
East Central High School

Sep. 9, 2014

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Division I Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Connersville 29 1 2 3 5 18 27 28 18:39.9 2:09.9
2 East Central 37 4 6 7 9 11 12 17 19:09.2 0:53.9
3 William Henry Harriso 79 10 14 15 16 24 25 29 19:55.8 1:11.8
4 Richmond Senior 112 13 20 23 26 30 33 34 20:42.2 2:07.3
5 Franklin County 133 8 21 31 36 37 40 41 22:13.5 5:05.4
6 South Dearborn 146 19 22 32 35 38 39 22:33.0 4:01.7

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Connersville
1 Toby Musselman, 11 17:57.4
2 Wes Smith, 9 17:59.0
3 Emmett Sandoval, 12 18:35.1
5 Hunter Sullenbarger, 10

18:40.8
18 Noah Sherwood, 11 20:07.2
27 Alan Jarrett, 9 21:02.3
28 Devin Taylor, 11 21:03.0

Total Time = 1:33:19.5     Total Places = 29

2. East Central
4 Sean Gish, 12 18:36.0
6 Shay Roepke, 12 18:55.2
7 Alex Pruitt, 10 19:17.3
9 Dillon Callahan, 10 19:27.6
11 Alex Wedding, 10 19:29.8
12 Andrew White, 9 19:35.6
17 Damon Bauman, 12 20:04.2

Total Time = 1:35:45.9     Total Places = 37

3. William Henry Harriso
10 Brandon Rauck, 11 19:29.7
14 Jason Duncan, 11 19:44.8
15 Jake Linder, 12 19:48.4
16 Joe Ernst, 12 19:54.7
24 Andrew Sivick, 11 20:41.4
25 Matt Kappen, 12 20:48.9
29 Donny Swiecki, 9 21:12.6

Total Time = 1:39:39.0     Total Places = 79

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Richmond Senior
13 Julian Reeves, 9 19:36.4
20 Xavier O'Brien, 11 20:30.0
23 Timothy Henemyre, 10 20:38.8
26 Logan Tilton, 10 21:02.2
30 Dereck Hogg, 11 21:43.6
33 Braeden Whited, 11 23:40.4
34 Stephen Lakes, 12 23:44.0

Total Time = 1:43:31.0     Total Places = 112

5. Franklin County
8 Evan Apsley, 9 19:20.1
21 Charlie Fast Horse, 12 20:35.5
31 Easton Nobbe, 12 22:30.9
36 Colin Klusman, 10 24:15.1
37 Drew Selm, 10 24:25.5
40 Jeremy Barlow, 10 26:30.3
41 Noah Mullins, 9 27:19.8

Total Time = 1:51:07.1     Total Places = 133

6. South Dearborn
19 Matthew Bruner, 10 20:26.8
22 Dain Beemer, 11 20:35.9
32 Payton Sipple, 9 23:02.4
35 Thomas Blair, 10 24:11.4
38 Cainan Baxter, 10 24:28.5
39 Dylan Beach, 9 25:49.0

Total Time = 1:52:45.0     Total Places = 146



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Toby Musselman, 11 17:57.4 Connersville
2 2 Wes Smith, 9 17:59.0 Connersville
3 3 Emmett Sandoval, 12 18:35.1 Connersville
4 4 Sean Gish, 12 18:36.0 East Central
5 5 Hunter Sullenbarger, 10

18:40.8 Connersville
6 6 Shay Roepke, 12 18:55.2 East Central
7 7 Alex Pruitt, 10 19:17.3 East Central
8 8 Evan Apsley, 9 19:20.1 Franklin County
9 9 Dillon Callahan, 10 19:27.6 East Central
10 10 Brandon Rauck, 11 19:29.7 William Henry Harriso
11 11 Alex Wedding, 10 19:29.8 East Central
12 12 Andrew White, 9 19:35.6 East Central
13 13 Julian Reeves, 9 19:36.4 Richmond Senior
14 14 Jason Duncan, 11 19:44.8 William Henry Harriso
15 15 Jake Linder, 12 19:48.4 William Henry Harriso
16 16 Joe Ernst, 12 19:54.7 William Henry Harriso
17 17 Damon Bauman, 12 20:04.2 East Central
18 18 Noah Sherwood, 11 20:07.2 Connersville
19 19 Matthew Bruner, 10 20:26.8 South Dearborn
20 20 Xavier O'Brien, 11 20:30.0 Richmond Senior
21 21 Charlie Fast Horse, 12 20:35.5 Franklin County
22 22 Dain Beemer, 11 20:35.9 South Dearborn
23 23 Timothy Henemyre, 10 20:38.8 Richmond Senior
24 24 Andrew Sivick, 11 20:41.4 William Henry Harriso
25 25 Matt Kappen, 12 20:48.9 William Henry Harriso
26 26 Logan Tilton, 10 21:02.2 Richmond Senior
27 27 Alan Jarrett, 9 21:02.3 Connersville
28 28 Devin Taylor, 11 21:03.0 Connersville
29 29 Donny Swiecki, 9 21:12.6 William Henry Harriso
30 30 Dereck Hogg, 11 21:43.6 Richmond Senior
31 31 Easton Nobbe, 12 22:30.9 Franklin County
32 32 Payton Sipple, 9 23:02.4 South Dearborn
33 33 Braeden Whited, 11 23:40.4 Richmond Senior
34 34 Stephen Lakes, 12 23:44.0 Richmond Senior
35 35 Thomas Blair, 10 24:11.4 South Dearborn
36 36 Colin Klusman, 10 24:15.1 Franklin County
37 37 Drew Selm, 10 24:25.5 Franklin County
38 38 Cainan Baxter, 10 24:28.5 South Dearborn
39 39 Dylan Beach, 9 25:49.0 South Dearborn
40 40 Jeremy Barlow, 10 26:30.3 Franklin County
41 41 Noah Mullins, 9 27:19.8 Franklin County

41 finishers among Open Men
41 male finishers
0 female finishers
41 total finishers


